
Group Section (Code) Official name
1 EL Chedraui Abud Roberto
1 GM Abou Daher Ahmad
1 GM Manzoor Ayman
1 IN_CS Abfalterer Lukas Maximilian
1 MT_RO Wüst Matthias René
2 EL Chevaleyre Sébastien Marian Michel
2 GM Hoggett Emma Mair
2 GM Roger Sameer Marc
2 IN_ECH Pescoller Katharina
3 EL Couëlle Louis Marie Pierre Henri
3 GM Pernet Dany
3 GM Ehsasi Arman Alexander
3 IN_ECH Bjerg Mathies Pollas
4 EL Lächler Kay Emanuel
4 GM Azhdari Sepide
4 GM Martiriggiano Giacomo
4 IN_ECH Madsen Thomas Bech
5 EL_ECH Eser Can
5 GM Hoppe Felix
5 GM Troina Marco
5 MX Aubry Yannick Robert Paul
6 EL_ECH Gülen Ömer Faruk
6 GM Pfeiffer Patrick Bernard
6 GM Fussinger Colomban Luc Marie
6 SC_DS Balice Aurélien Gabriel
7 EL_ECH Houeix Acid Yann
7 GM Beladda Anas
7 GM Mottis Benjamin David Quentin
7 MT_RO Bourquin Vladimir Pierre Marcel
8 GC_ECH Hansen Kasper Klan
8 GM Indumi Mirko Yves
8 GM Völlmin Olivier Rémy Gian
8 MT_RO De Lima Carvalho Luis Fernando
9 GM Pietropaolo Sylvain
9 GM Georges Pierre Michel Jean
9 IN Collaud Jonathan
9 MT_RO Feyz Mir Iravani Sepand

10 GM Coffy Martin
10 GM Nasr Joseph
10 IN Daija Rubin
10 MT_RO Guilland Pablo Emilio
11 GM Lu Xiaolong
11 GM_ECH Lamac Oskar
11 IN Joss Luca
11 MT_RO Humne Ankita Arun
12 GM Roche Amélie Chantal Marie-Blandine
12 GM_ECH Zhao Weibo



12 IN Resin David
12 MT_RO Khatib Karim
13 GM Dosso Tim Gaël
13 GM_ECH Krikorov Artem
13 IN Topcic Ivan
13 MT_RO Pinel Elliott Pierre-Albert Julien



e-Mail
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ahmad.aboudaher@epfl.ch
ayman.manzoor@epfl.ch
lukas.abfalterer@epfl.ch
matthias.wust@epfl.ch
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emma.hoggett@epfl.ch
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dany.pernet@epfl.ch
arman.ehsasi@epfl.ch
mathies.bjerg@epfl.ch
kay.lachler@epfl.ch
sepide.azhdari@epfl.ch
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thomas.madsen@epfl.ch
can.eser@epfl.ch
felix.hoppe@epfl.ch
marco.troina@epfl.ch
yannick.aubry@epfl.ch
omer.gulen@epfl.ch
patrick.pfeiffer@epfl.ch
colomban.fussinger@epfl.ch
aurelien.balice@epfl.ch
yann.houeixacid@epfl.ch
anas.beladda@epfl.ch
benjamin.mottis@epfl.ch
vladimir.bourquin@epfl.ch
kasper.hansen@epfl.ch
mirko.indumi@epfl.ch
olivier.vollmin@epfl.ch
luis.carvalho@epfl.ch
sylvain.pietropaolo@epfl.ch
pierre.georges@epfl.ch
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sepand.feyz@epfl.ch
martin.coffy@epfl.ch
joseph.nasr@epfl.ch
rubin.daija@epfl.ch
pablo.guilland@epfl.ch
xiaolong.lu@epfl.ch
oskar.lamac@epfl.ch
luca.joss@epfl.ch
ankita.humne@epfl.ch
amelie.roche@epfl.ch
weibo.zhao@epfl.ch



david.resin@epfl.ch
karim.khatib@epfl.ch
tim.dosso@epfl.ch
artem.krikorov@epfl.ch
ivan.topcic@epfl.ch
elliott.pinel@epfl.ch


